

S.T.-74/2022

Order No.07

Dated : 26.09.2022

No steps taken by the Ld. P.P.-in-charge.  
All the four accused on bail are present.  
S/R of summons to witness Sk. Ibrahim is received after proper service.  
He did not turn up this day.  
The case is adjourned.  
To-date i.e 27.09.2022 for evidence of CSW-8.

D/C by me :

A.S.J.F.T.C.-II, Contai.

A.S.J.F.T.C.-II, Contai.