

S.T.-74/2022

Present : Sri Surajit Seal,
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 1st Court, Contai In-charge.

Order no. :9

dated : 27.1.2023

Today is fixed for E/R of W/W/A against PW -2 and evidence.

Parties are no step.

P.O. is on leave.

Considering the resolution submitted by both the Local Bar Association
no adverse order is passed.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 12.6.2023 for E/R of W/W/A against PW -2 and evidence.

D/C by me :

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.
In-charge.