

S.T : 74/2022

Present : Sri Surajit Seal
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 1st Court, Contai-in-charge.

Order No.10
Dated 12.06.2023

All the four accused persons on C.B are present by hajira.

No step is taken by the Ld. P.P. in charge.

P.O. is transferred.

No E/R of W/W/A against the PW-2 namely Sk. Ibrahim has been received.

Fix 16.09.2023 for E/R of W/W/A against the PW-2 namely Sk. Ibrahim and for evidence.

Accused as before.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.
-in-charge.

